MULTI-COUPLING SYSTEMS
Visit our eSTORE:
estore.milacron.com
Multi-Coupling systems
This flexible Multi-Coupling system leads to shorter
preparation times and provides better safety conditions
when changing mold cooling connections.  It features the
same high quality as DME’s popular lines of Jiffy Tite and

A MUM plate, which does not include couplings, like the one in the picture (example of a 3+3 system)
The MUC couplings that you want to have on your MUM plate, see instructions below and list of parts at page 13 and 19.
How to order
MUC0938MS/
MUC1238MS
90° Angle Adapter /
90° Angle Push-to-Lock
Adapter
MUC0938MS/
MUC1238MS
90° Angle Adapter /
90° Angle Push-to-Lock
Adapter
MUC09EXTMS/
MUC12EXTMS
15
/0
9/
20
17
15
/0
9/
20
17
9 estore.milacron.com
MUF
MUM
UNIVERSAL MULTI-COUPLING
Multi-coupling system 3 + 3 couplings, 09 series
Mold plate for 3 + 3 couplings, 09 series
REF D Position
MUF 093310 Ø10 Injection machine side
MUF 093312 Ø12 Injection machine side
REF D Position
MUF093338 BSP 3/8” Injection machine side
REF Position
MUM0933 Mold side
How to Order: see page 10
15
/0
9/
20
17
15
/0
9/
20
17
10 estore.milacron.com
MUF
MUM
UNIVERSAL MULTI-COUPLING
Multi-coupling system 5 + 5 couplings, 09 series
Mold plate for 5 + 5 couplings, 09 series
REF D Position
MUF 095510 Ø10 Injection machine side
MUF 095512 Ø12 Injection machine side
REF D Position
MUF 095538 BSP 3/8” Injection machine side
REF Position
MUM 0955 Mold Side
This reference includes the couplings shown in
the picture (MUC0938MS)